
himansh759@gmail.com

8319132110

DD nagar gwalior (mp)



•Effective classroom management.

•Time management.

•Scheduling.

•Verbal and written communication.

•Positive attitude.

•Active listening.

July 2015 - March 2020

2012

2018

2009

2007

2021

2018

2022

2022

KAVITA SHARMA



My passion is to build on my career as a primary school teacher
and seek new roles that offer opportunities to learn and develop
my key teaching skills. I aim to continue exploring new teaching
techniques throughout my career and incorporate innovative
teaching technologies in the classroom.



Primary Teacher
Little flower school of excellence Datia(mp)
•Passionate about engaging students on all levels,
enhancing their social experiences by encouraging group
lessons and learning.



Bachelor in science
Jiwaji University
First division

D.el.ed
Mp board
First division

Higher secondary
Mp board
First division

High school
Mp board
First division

Central teacher eligibility test(paper-1)
CBSE
Qualified

Madhya pradesh teacher eligibility test(grade-2)
Mp
Qualified

Madhya pradesh eligibility test (grade-3)
Mp
Qualified

Rajasthan Eligibility Examination for Teachers(level-1)
Rajasthan
Qualified

SKILLS

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION


