## **KAVITA SHARMA**

✓ himansh759@gmail.com

8319132110

OD nagar gwalior (mp)



- ·Effective classroom management.
- •Time management.
- ·Scheduling.
- ·Verbal and written communication.
- Positive attitude.
- Active listening.



## **OBJECTIVE**

My passion is to build on my career as a primary school teacher and seek new roles that offer opportunities to learn and develop my key teaching skills. I aim to continue exploring new teaching techniques throughout my career and incorporate innovative teaching technologies in the classroom.



Мp

Qualified

Rajasthan Qualified

## **EXPERIENCE** -

## **Primary Teacher**

July 2015 - March 2020

2022

Little flower school of excellence Datia(mp)

·Passionate about engaging students on all levels, enhancing their social experiences by encouraging group lessons and learning.

EDUCATION —	
Bachelor in science Jiwaji University First division	2012
D.el.ed  Mp board  First division	2018
Higher secondary Mp board First division	2009
High school Mp board First division	2007
Central teacher eligibility test(paper-1) CBSE Qualified	2021
Madhya pradesh teacher eligibility test(grade-2) Mp Qualified	2018
Madhya pradesh eligibility test (grade-3)	2022

Rajasthan Eligibility Examination for Teachers(level-1)